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Q.P.CODE:508-A

DR. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES::AP::VIJAYAWADA-520 008
M.B.B.5. DEGREE EXAMINATION — FEBRUARY, 2019
SECOND M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION

FORENSIC MEDICINE

Time : 2 Hours
Mote : Answer all guestions
Give Diagrammatic representation wherever necessary

Max. Marks: 40

1)

2)
3)
4)
3)

6)

7)
8)

9)

Classify Organophosphates. Mention the dinical findings in  2+444=10

Organophosphorus  Poisoning. Describe
Organophosphorus poisoning.

WRITE SHORT NOTES ON:

the treatment of

5X4=20

Dogtrre-afRespsabaartEas
Brajnstem death

Delusion and its medicolegal importance

Medical Findings in a victim of Rape

Medical Termination of Pregnancy Act

WRITE BRIEFLY ON:

Signs and Symptoms.of Lead Poisoning
Café Coronary syndrome

Superfecundation and Superfetation

10) Vicarious liability

11) Negative Autopsy

5X2=10
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